	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > ROV20-151K
	ROV20-151K (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            ROV20-151K
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 135V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 ROV20-151K datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ROV20-151K  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE048SA3ED5B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC 2.9KHZ 10S DELAY ON
EK-23133-C36 Knowles  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -53DB
24560256 Schroff  CARD GDE ESD PIN CPCI VME64 50PC
2249-C-60 Pomona Electronics  CABLE BNC MALE RG-58C/U 60"
1-1499507-4 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY DB25 TO HDP22 14FT
A7MXG-3710M TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL- AMP37G/ AE37M / X
3-6435070-9 TE Connectivity  CA,SM,12F,OFNP,MPO
2-6754272-0 TE Connectivity  CA,62.5,12F,OFNP,MPO
0151680390 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 32 CKTS LGT 51
0152680278 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 30 TYPE
0150201000 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 203 TYPED 29POS
A3AKB-2006G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASC20B/AE20G/APK20B
M3DDK-3018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR30K/MC34G/MKR30K
M1UXK-5036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS50K/MC50G/X
M3BMK-4040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR40K/MC40F/MCG40K
H8MMH-6036M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM60H/AE60M/HDM60H
1655742 Phoenix Contact  CABLE USB
6228C SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 8PAIR 24AWG SLATE 500'
1854 SL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG SLATE 100'
8429-18 3M  COLD SHRINK 1.27-2.67 X 18" BLK
VTN-200-3/4-BLACK 3M  HEAT SHRINK VTN200 3/4 BK 100'SP
0902111 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 25A LEVER
IEGZX111-37602-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
0TLS100.TXLB Littelfuse Inc  FUSE F/A TELE-GRD 100A 170VDC BO
057100CCL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A PNL MNT
CG90LSNTR Littelfuse Inc  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 90V AXIAL
NF20AA0109MHL AVX Corporation  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 1OHM 20%
P6KE30 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 43.47VC DO15
TVP06B101CA-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 85.5VWM 137VC SMC
5.0SMLJ150A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC SMC
5KP48A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC P600
MASMCJ90CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC DO214AB
M5KP24CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO204AR
MXLSMBG6.5AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC DO215AA
MXLP6KE8.2CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7.02VWM 12.1VC T18
MXSMBJ150CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC DO214AA
MXSMBG13AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC DO215AA
V26MLA0805NHAUTO Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 29.5V 100A 0805
V27RA8 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 23V 250A ENCASED
PF400L 3M  MONITOR FILTER 14-16"CRT/15" LCD
	ROV20-151K  keywords
	    	ROV20-151K
	ROV20-151K  TE Connectivity
	ROV20-151K  pdf
	ROV20-151K  datasheet
	ROV20-151K  price
	ROV20-151K  distributor
	electronic components ROV20-151K
	ROV20-151K  Circuit Protection
	ROV20-151K  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	ROV20-151K  VARISTOR 135V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	ROV20-151K
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .